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SECTION (A)

Single Type Questions
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PART-I : PHYSICS
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SECTION (B)

Integer Type Questions
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SECTION (A)
Single Type Questions

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

PART-II : CHEMISTRY
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SECTION (B)

Integer Type Questions
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Where PC = Critical pressure.

Space for rough work
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SECTION (A)
Single Type Questions
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SECTION (B)
Integer Type Questions
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Space for rough work




